IHSAA GOLF TOURNAMENT - ELECTRONIC SCORESHEET  [BOX 1] Teams Scoring Summary [BOX 2]
Date: 9/22/2018 Boys: Place School Score
Host School: Lafayette Jefferson Girls: X 1 Culver Academy 309
Course: Battle Ground GC Sectional: 2 Lafayette Jefferson 330
City: Battle Ground Regional: X 3 Crown Point 337+
Tournament Director: Paul Leaf 4 Lake Central 337
5 Valparasio 339
Overall Individual Scoring Summary [BOX 3] 6 Western 357
Place Name School Score 7 Michigan City 360
1 Reece Wilson Culver Academy 70 8 Benton Central 372
2 Emma Kelly Tipton 72 9 Northwestern 373
3 Olivia Wood Portage 77 10 Chesterton 374*
4 Sydney Weiner Crown Point 79 11 Munster 374
4 Delany Adams Crown Point 79 12 Kokomo 375
4 Katie Shin Culver Academy 79 13 Harrison (West Lafayette) 383
Indicate with double asterisk (**) when playoff determines winner. 14 John Glenn 388
Individuals Advancing Without A Team Summary [BOX 4] 15 Kankakee Valley 402
Place Name School Score 16 Lowell 406*
1 Emma Kelly Tipton 72 17 Portage 406
2 Olivia Wood Portage 77 18 Twin Lakes 409
Kia Parrott Kokomo 81 Indicate with asterisk (*) when fifth player's score
Dominque Colantuono Lake Central 81 determines team's place.
Lia Thomas Michigan City 81

Team

Hole #| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 ( Out [ 10| 11 ) 12| 13| 14| 15| 16 | 17 | 18 In | Total Score
School Name Player Name Par 4 4 5] 4 3] 4 5 3] 4 36 41 5 41 3 41 4 3 5 4 36 72
Benton Central Shay Knowles 1 5 5 7 5 3 4 6 4 5 44 4 6 5 4 4 4 3 6 5 41 85
Cassidy Minniear 2 7 6 8 5 5 5 9 4 3 52 6] 11 6 3 4 5 5 9 6 551 107
Abigail Matson 3 7 4 6 5 6 6 7 3 6 50 8 6 6 3 5 5 3 7 4 47 97
Kenzie Bessler 4 5 6 7 5 5 5 6 4 4 47 5 7 5 4 5 6 3 7 7 49 96

Hailey Cecil 5 6 4 8 5 4 6 6 4 6 49 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 7 45 94 372
Chesterton Madison Simms 1 7 7 6 6 4 4 6 4 5 49 5 6 5 3 5 5 4 7 7 47 96
Katelyn McCoy 2 4 4 6 5 2 5 5 4 5 40 5 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 44 84
Brooke Smith 3 5 6 7 4 5 7 6 4 6 50 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 6 6 43 93
Peyton Martinson 4 9 5 8 6 5 5 8 4 5 55 6 6 6 4 4 7 4 6 5 431 103

Addison Gentry 5 6 5 7 5 5 7 8 3 6 52 6 7 5 4 5 7 3 5 7 491 101 374
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Team

Score

337

406

360

374

373

406

409

Total

72
81

92

82

82
104
110

97

96
103
111

81

95
88
96
108

83
99
94
108

98
86

95
92
113
100

77

97
115
117
131

99
101
109
100
110

In

36

40

47

38
42

48

55
48

48

53
58
42

46

45

48

52
40

50
49

53
51

43

47

47

51

51

37
46

60
54
61

48

51

54
50
53

18

10

17

10

10

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

10

Out

50

2

Hole #| 1

Par

Player Name

Dominque Colantuono
Isabel Spanburg

Danielle Colantuono

Sarah Sanders
Elana Lippe

Victoria Langen
Alyssa Harkness

Tanner Greenholt
Ashley Smith

Madison Bydalek

Lia Thomas

Emily Gushrowski
Taylor Skibinski
Sara Poulin

Emma Sells

Ananya Sharma
Mirela Jeknic

Emma Ladd

Becky Jones

Grace Gozdecki

Allison Miller

Audrey Koetter

Amanda Wilson

Kristin Piel

Emma Shaw
Olivia Wood

Peyton Panozzo
Hannah Doell

Gina Kapinos

Jordan Jacobs

Tamra Maiden

Danielle D’Andrea

Hadley Pell

Macie Rothrock
Saydee Brown

School Name

Lake Central

Lowell

Michigan City

Munster

Northwestern

Portage

Twin Lakes




Team

Hole #| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 ( Out [ 10| 11 ) 12| 13| 14| 15| 16 | 17 | 18 In | Total Score
School Name Player Name Par 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 36 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 36 72
Valparaiso Wynne Aldrich 1 5 5 5 5 3 4 8 4 4 43 4 5 7 3 3 5 4 5 5 41 84
Grace Cusson 2 4 5 6 5 4 4 6 4 4 42 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 39 81
Claire Lee 3 4 6 8 5 4 5 7 3 4 46 5 6 5 4 6 6 3 5 4 44 90
Annika Johnson 4 3 4 7 5 3 5 6 4 5 42 5 6 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 42 84
Natalie Ido 5 5 5 9 5 4 8 8 6 6 56 5 7 6 4 5 6 4 10 5 52| 108 339
Western Trina Gill 1 5 5 7 4 4 6 5 4 4 44 4 6 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 41 85
Torrie Smith 2 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 43 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 42 85
Ella Williamson 3 5 5 7 4 4 5 6 3 4 43 6 7 5 4 5 5 3 5 6 46 89
Madyson Smith 4 7 4 7 6 5 5 6 6 5 51 6 7 5 4 4 5 3 8 5 47 98
Kylee Duncan 5 6 6 7 6 4 6 6 4 5 50 6 6 5 5 5 7 4 7 5 501 100 357
Individuals Katy Benefiel (Frankfort) 6 4 7 5 3 5 6 4 4 44 5 6 5 3 4 6 4 5 7 45 89
Brianna Smitley (Maconaquah) 7 5 7 6 4 5 8 4 4 50 6 7 6 5 5 7 3 5 5 49 99
Hannah Heller (H.A.S.T) 6 7 7 5 4 3 6 4 5 47 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 6 49 96
Chloe Ryan (South Central) 10 6| 10 5 5 7 6 5 7 61 9 8 8 6 6 4 5 9 7 62 123
Mackendzie Dresbaugh (North Newton) 4 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 4 43 5 6 6 3 5 5 4 6 4 44 87 371
Individuals Catherine Brzyckil (Griffith) 3 5 5 4 5 4 8 4 4 42 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 6 4 40 82
Aubrey Pantell (McCutcheon) 7 4 7 5 4 5 7 3 6 48 5 7 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 44 92
Abbigale Mahan (Rensselaer C.) 7 5 7 6 3 6 7 4 4 49 5 8 5 5 6 8 3 8 4 52( 101
Isabel Sitowski (Hanover Central) 4 8 7 7 3 5 6 4 7 51 5 8 8 5 6 5 3 7 6 53| 104
Jordan Winters (New Prairie) 5 4 71 11 4 5 9 4 6 55 4 8 5 5 5 5 4 7 5 48( 103
Individuals Ashley Siegfred (Tri-County) 6 8 9 6 5 5[ 10 4 8 61 7 7 7 3 5 6 4 7 6 52| 113
Carlyn Stone (Highland) 5 6 9 5 3 6 7 4 5 50 5 6 5 3 5 5 4 6 5 44 94
Paige Hilleboe (West Lafayette) 8 6 7 5 3 4 6 5 5 49 7 7 5 3 4 4 3 7 5 45 94
Ava Clouser (Tipton) 4 7 8 6 3 6 6 4 5 49 5 9 4 2 4 6 4 7 5 46 95
Annika Ehrlich (Boone Grove) WD 0 0 0
Katie Brei (Boone Grove) 6 6 8 7 5 6 7 4 6 55 7 8 6 4 5 5 4 5 6 50( 105
Emma Kelly (Tipton) 4 4 4 4 2 5 5 3 5 36 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 5 4 36 72
Madeline Fleshman (LaPorte) 7 5 8 5 4 6 9 5 53 6 9 6 4 5 6 4 6 6 52 105
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0




